

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of area
	No.	D.	
2nd order bill			
Abstract of plot			
Name of work - Const.			
Percent of road			
from Porchanpur			
Kanch Porchanpur			
more to Muzara			
village under NMP			
Name of contractor -			
Sitlog's infra			
Management Pvt			
Aggr. No - 10MAD/PPR-3054			
NMP 18/22-23			
Date of commencement			
26.10.2022			
Actual Date of completion -			
21.07.2023			
1. Cleaning and			
grading of road			
and other B.P.P 23			
104110 Q 256526 SI -			58788.00
2. Sanitizing the			
existing drainage			
and B.P.P 24			
5812502 Q 278447 -			10796.00
			69524.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	69	524	200
3.	const. of				
	subgrade and				
	carriage shoulder				
	of 1/2 side of road				
	P. 38				
661.3 m ²	222	240			146418
4.	const. of				
	curb and gutter				
	of 1/2 side of road				
	P. 24				
551.93 m ²	216	223			894805
5.	pl. and app. of				
	primer coat of				
	B.F. P 24				
201.72 m ²	230	28			616959
6.	pl. and app. of				
	primer coat of				
	B.F. P 24				
834.34 m ²	230	29			256930
7.	pl. and app. of				
	primer coat of				
	B.F. P 25				
8852.044 m ²	25	74			493413
8.	pl. and app. of				
	primer coat of				
	B.F. P 25				
8852.044 m ²	25	18			168100

Continuation

1945331
1945331
6276269



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	1945333	1200	
9.	Plr and applying				29626900
	toe & coat of				
	B.F.P 25				
11741.25	m ² & 215.83				185864
10.	Plr laying and				
	rolling P.S.S				
	of B.F.P 25				
8852.04	m ² & 2221.78				1963200
11.	Plr laying S.D.B.C				
	of B.F.P 25				
293.52	m ² & 11730.52				34433300
12.	const. of p.c.e				
	in good				
	pavement of				
	side 1m B.P. 33				
982.856	m ² & 6265.81				615838900
13.	Stm & concrete post				
	of side 34				
1 Nos	& 23899.38				389900
14.	Plr and 1m post				
	of side 1m B.P. 34				
6 Nos	& 22902.42				1374300
15.	Plr 200m post				
	of side 1m B.P. 34				
22 Nos	& 6777.84				1491200

Continuation

31236674m
180596120

	Cost of new	
	concrete etc	
	vide 7 MB P. 37	
570.24	22	107.35
20	Printing New	612.50
21	letter etc	
	vide 7 MB P. 37	
1408 per cm	20.5	808.00
22	Printing of	
22	tree etc	
	vide 7 MB P. 37	
155 Nos	2	986.88
		15289.00
		1
		31669.54 = 0
		18486192.00



Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	D.	
		B.F	324	440	33-00
27	Plm	P.C.C M	15	195	6697100
28	Chy	B.F.P	26		
		and 1m B	30		
		84.488 + 6.15			
		= 90.638 m ²			
		1m B	40	88.096 m ²	
88.096 m ²		25149	218		453622
28	Plm	P.C.C M	25		
29	grade	Chy			
		B.F.P	26		
		and 1m B	P.31000		
		32			
		263.25	23985		
		+ 6.15	293.385		
293.385 m ²		26924	231		2031489
29	S.F.P	N.Y.S.D	30		
30	Chy	B.F.P	26		
		1m B	P.31		
		19.803 + 1.763			
		= 21.566			
		= 22.229 m ²			
22.229 m ²		28144	231		1737070
30	B.W in	C.M (1:3)			
31	Chy	grade	1m B	36	
28.08 m ²		25803	263		162966
		10	87129	180	
		23952	118		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	
		S.F	3412918	2200
31		Plastering work	23952118	11820
32		C.M (1:2) 10%		
		Ratio 7M 1P 36		
570.24 m ²		2 x 154 = 38		8831920
32		Plr 600 mm dia		
33		Ratio. 1P 10 10%		
		S.F.P 26		
1500		2 x 2948 = 62		4402920
33		Laying Concrete		
34		Pipe 10%		
		Ratio 7M 1P 34		
600 m		2 x 755 = 51		4533120
			241299920	
Ratio 1:2:4			284559920	
Ratio 1:2:4			241299920	
S.F			35602820	
			2762292320	
Ratio 1:1:1			3038520	
			2759253820	
Ratio 1:1:1			1695406820	
			1063847000	

Continuation